Most Popular Models Highlighted
SPEC SHEET
PX91-5V
TM
OMEGADYNE
ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS
Connector Style
PX91 Series
0-5 Vdc Output
0-5,000 to 0-200,000 psi
0-350 to 0-14,000 bar
□U Ranges up to 200,000 PSI
□U FM and CSA Approved
Intrinsically Safe
□U High Operating Temperature
121°C (250°F)
□U Hermetically Sealed for Harsh
Environments
* 4 Digit Meter
Interchangeable with Model TH-HPT-V Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
[*] Insert 0 for 10 ft Cable or 1 for Connector Style
Ordering Examples:  1.) PX91N1-60KS5T is a 60,000 psi sealed gage model with 0-5 Vdc
output, 1⁄2-14 NPS fitting, Connector Style, $860. Mating Connector (not included)
PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
2.) PX91P0-80KS5T is a 80,000 psi sealed gage model with 0-5 Vdc output, 1-14 NS fitting
and 10 ft (3m) teflon cable, $1580.
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Range (psi) Model Number Price Compatible Meters

1-14 NS-2 (use .910 dia 150' ferrule)
Electrical Connection:
Bendix PT1H-10-6P or equal
Optional: Lightening Protected Amplifier
Housing
Mating Connector: for connector style
PT06F-10-6S (not included)
Dimensions Shown in Inches (mm)
Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S,
$26.50
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS:
Interchangeable with Model HPT, HPT-V, HPT-VA Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
To order extra cable on Cable Style models, add suffix “-(length in feet)FT” and $4.50/ft over the standard 10 ft (3m) length.
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX91P5-100KSI is a 100,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with, 4-20 mA output, 1-14 NS-2 fitting and a
lightening protected amplifier housing, $1500.
2.) PX91P1-80KS5T is an 80,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with 0 to 5 Vdc output, a 1-14 NS-2 fitting and an integral connector,
$1500. Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
3.) PX91N0-50KSV-25FT is a 50,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with mV/V output, 1⁄2-14 NPS fitting and 25ft (7.6m) cable, $845+67.50 = $912.50
4.) PX91P0-100KSI is a 100,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with 4-20 mA output, 1-14 NS fitting and integral Bendix Connector $1500.
Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
To Order a Custom Configuration:
1. Select a Pressure Port
2. Select Electrical Connection